DEMON 200 KM

Organizator:

Data: 2024-03-22
Miejsce: Dubiecko
Dystans: 204 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

DEMON 200 KM, OPEN

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr
1 FURMAN DAWID 619
2 WIERZBICKI TOMASZ 624
3 SZYMURA WOJCIECH 621
4 KUSMIERSKI MICHAL 610
5 WALIGORSKI TOMASZ 623
6 PODRAZA TADEUSZ 615
7 SWEDZIOt ROBERT 618
8 WALCZAK MACIE) 622
SZNIGIR MAGDALENA 620
PEONKA RAFAL 614
BALON PIOTR 602
DROZD MICHAE 605
BIALAS FILIP 603
NOWACZYK TOMASZ 612
PIENKOSZ WOJCIECH 613
CHUCHALA PAWEL 604
GRZYBOWSKA KAROLINA 607
KOZIEL LUKASZ 608
DUDZIAK MAREK 606
KOZAK ANGELIKA 609
RADYK ANNA 617

DEMON 200 KM, OPEN Kobiety

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr

SZNIGIR MAGDALENA 620

GRZYBOWSKA KAROLINA 607

Stowarzyszenie Duch Pogérza

Klub
DLA ELIZKI & MILENKI

RYBNICKA GRUPA
BIEGOWA

MARKOWI BIEGACZE
TADZIK
OLKUSZBIEGA.PL
QUAY POZNAN

PODIUM

UKS GUZIKOWKA
KROSNO/BAKOMAT
U(L)TRA TEAM
GRUSZKA Z JEDNYM
SKRZYDLEM/RUNPASSI
ON TEAM

KOSCIAN TEAM

PGE ENERGETIC
RUNNING/PODIUM
MARKOWI BIEGACZE
LEKKOATLETYKA STAL

PLESZEW

BIEGAM ZEBY ZREC
WIECE] CIASTKOW
KOZAKI TEAM

JUMPING STARS TEAM

PRZEMYSL

Klub

LEKKOATLETYKA STAL
PLESZEW

M-scowos¢
BLAZEJOWICE
BOGUCHWALA
RYBNIK
BIELSKO-BIALA
MARKI
TARNOW
OLKUSZ
POZNAN
ROPCZYCE
KRASNA

KROSNO

DABROWKA

WROCLAW
KOSCIAN
RZESZOW
MARKI
BRONISZEWICE
RAWICZ
JAWORZE
LANCUT

PRZEMYSL

M-scowos¢
ROPCZYCE

BRONISZEWICE

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

Kraj
POL

POL

Kat.
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN KOBIETY
OPEN MEZCZYZNI

OPEN MEZCZYZNI

OPEN MEZCZYZNI

OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN KOBIETY

OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN KOBIETY

OPEN KOBIETY

Kat.
OPEN KOBIETY

OPEN KOBIETY

B4SPGRT

INTELHZEHTNE ZAWODY
M. kat K/M
1 M1
2 M2
3 M3
4 M4
5 M5
6 M6
7 M7
8 M8
M. kat K/M

SPORTOWE

34km

04:14:45
04:34:24
04:26:28

05:46:00
05:05:03
05:17:41
05:10:40
04:34:07
04:47:05

DNF
04:15:17

DNF
04:34:27

DNF

04:13:45
DNF

04:35:10
DNF
05:29:49
DNF
05:18:46
DNF
05:31:49
DNF
05:12:25
DNF
05:09:24
DNF
05:18:23
DNF
07:11:33
DNF
07:29:06
DNF

34km

04:47:05
DNF

05:12:25
DNF

68km

09:10:27
09:48:24
09:51:25

11:50:25
11:11:55
12:02:31
11:37:56
09:59:06
10:05:57

DNF
09:10:44

DNF
09:48:19

DNF

09:23:54
DNF

10:14:17
DNF
12:57:19
DNF
12:34:44
DNF
13:09:15
DNF
11:13:56
DNF
11:14:00
DNF
12:26:44
DNF
DNF

DNF

68km

10:05:57
DNF

11:13:56
DNF

102km

14:44:16
16:10:06
16:20:14

18:54:53
19:33:58
20:43:09
19:47:32
16:45:03
16:31:20

DNF
15:00:02

DNF
16:10:03

DNF

16:10:10
DNF

17:04:19
DNF
22:04:40
DNF
22:04:45
DNF
22:21:30
DNF
22:35:38
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

102km
16:31:20
DNF
22:35:38
DNF

136km

21:06:28
22:21:51
23:08:26
25:16:42
27:23:38
29:03:19
27:53:24
24:53:22
24:25:47

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

136km
24:25:47
DNF
DNF

170km

26:56:16
28:53:22
30:08:36
32:14:59
36:00:38
37:31:38
36:41:35
34:36:15

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

170km
DNF

DNF

Netto
33:38:36.00
35:38:46.00
38:23:41.00
39:55:09.00
45:54:54.00
47:18:03.00
47:32:57.00
48:52:58.00

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Netto
DNF

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

BASPORT

Brutto
33:38:36.00
35:38:46.00
38:23:41.00
39:55:09.00
45:54:54.00
47:18:03.00
47:32:57.00
48:52:58.00

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Brutto
DNF

DNF

min/km

9:53
10:29
11:17

11:44
13:30
13:54
13:59
14:22

min/km

1/2

km/h
6.1

5.3

5.1
4.4
4.3
4.3
4.2

km/h



DEMON 200 KM, OPEN Kobiety c.d.

M-ce

DEMON 200 KM, OPEN Mezczyzni

M-ce

w
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Nazwisko i imie

KOZAK ANGELIKA

RADYK ANNA

Nazwisko i imie

FURMAN DAWID
WIERZBICKI TOMASZ
SZYMURA WOJCIECH
KUSMIERSKI MICHAL
WALIGORSKI TOMASZ
PODRAZA TADEUSZ
SWEDZIOt ROBERT
WALCZAK MACIEJ
PLONKA RAFAL

BALON PIOTR

DROZD MICHAL

BIALAS FILIP
NOWACZYK TOMASZ
PIENKOSZ WOJCIECH
CHUCHALA PAWEL
KOZIEL LUKASZ

DUDZIAK MAREK

Nr
609

617

Nr
619
624
621
610
623
615
618
622
614

602

605

603

612

613

608

606

Klub
KOZAKI TEAM

JUMPING STARS TEAM
PRZEMYSL

Klub
DLA ELIZKI & MILENKI

RYBNICKA GRUPA
BIEGOWA

MARKOW! BIEGACZE
TADZIK
OLKUSZBIEGA.PL
QUAY POZNAN
PODIUM

UKS GUZIKOWKA
KROSNO/BAKOMAT
U(L)TRA TEAM
GRUSZKA Z JEDNYM
SKRZYDELEM/RUNPASSI
ON TEAM

KOSCIAN TEAM
PGE ENERGETIC

RUNNING/PODIUM
MARKOW! BIEGACZE

BIEGAM ZEBY ZREC
WIECE] CIASTKOW

M-scowos¢
LANCUT

PRZEMYSL

M-scowos¢
BLAZEJOWICE
BOGUCHWALA
RYBNIK
BIELSKO-BIALA
MARKI
TARNOW
OLKUSZ
POZNAN
KRASNA

KROSNO

DABROWKA

WROCLAW
KOSCIAN
RZESZOW
MARKI
RAWICZ

JAWORZE

Kraj
POL

POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

Kat.
OPEN KOBIETY

OPEN KOBIETY

Kat.
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI

OPEN MEZCZYZNI

OPEN MEZCZYZNI

OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI

OPEN MEZCZYZNI

M. kat

M. kat

w
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K/M

K/M

M1
M2
M3

M4
M5
M6
M7
M8

34km

07:11:33
DNF

07:29:06
DNF

34km

04:14:45
04:34:24
04:26:28

05:46:00
05:05:03
05:17:41
05:10:40
04:34:07
04:15:17

DNF
04:34:27

DNF

04:13:45
DNF

04:35:10
DNF
05:29:49
DNF
05:18:46
DNF
05:31:49
DNF
05:09:24
DNF
05:18:23
DNF

68km
DNF

DNF

68km

09:10:27
09:48:24
09:51:25

11:50:25
11:11:55
12:02:31
11:37:56
09:59:06
09:10:44

DNF
09:48:19

DNF

09:23:54
DNF

10:14:17
DNF
12:57:19
DNF
12:34:44
DNF
13:09:15
DNF
11:14:00
DNF
12:26:44
DNF

102km
DNF

DNF

102km
14:44:16
16:10:06
16:20:14

18:54:53
19:33:58
20:43:09
19:47:32
16:45:03
15:00:02

DNF
16:10:03

DNF

16:10:10
DNF

17:04:19
DNF
22:04:40
DNF
22:04:45
DNF
22:21:30
DNF
DNF

DNF

136km
DNF

DNF

136km

21:06:28
22:21:51
23:08:26
25:16:42
27:23:38
29:03:19
27:53:24
24:53:22

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

170km
DNF

DNF

170km

26:56:16
28:53:22
30:08:36
32:14:59
36:00:38
37:31:38
36:41:35
34:36:15

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Netto
DNF

DNF

Netto
33:38:36.00
35:38:46.00
38:23:41.00
39:55:09.00
45:54:54.00
47:18:03.00
47:32:57.00
48:52:58.00

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
DNF

DNF

Brutto
33:38:36.00
35:38:46.00
38:23:41.00
39:55:09.00
45:54:54.00
47:18:03.00
47:32:57.00
48:52:58.00

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

min/km

min/km
9:53
10:29
11:17

11:44
13:30
13:54
13:59
14:22

2/2

km/h

km/h
6.1
5.7
5.3

5.1
4.4
43
4.3
42



